
        

                    PART- TWO
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

It is notified for all concerned that, the Academic Calendar for the Academic Session 2021-2022
shall be as under:

Academic Session
(First Session)

Monday, 30  August, 
2021

Saturday, 15th  January, 
2022

105

Admission Process
Wednesday, 1st

September, 2021
Saturday, 18th  
September, 2021

14

Teaching Days 
(Odd Semesters)

Monday, 27th

September, 2021
Saturday, 15th  January, 
2022

   83

Induction Programme 
(For 1st Year Students)

Monday, 20th

September, 2021
Saturday, 25th  
September,  2021

     6

First Term Vacation)
Monday, 1st  
November, 2021

Saturday, 6th  
November, 2021

6

Official  Publication  of  Sant  Gadge  Baba  Amravati  University



Odd
Semesters 
University 
Examinations/
Non-
instructional 
days

All 
U.G. 
and 
P.G. 
Progra
mmes

Monday, 17th  
January, 2022

Saturday, 5th February, 
2022

   19 *

Academic Session
(Second Session)

Monday, 17th  
January, 2022

Tuesday, 31st May, 
2022

109

Teaching Days (Even 
Semesters) Monday, 7th  

February, 2022
Tuesday, 31st May, 
2022

90

(Second Term 
Vacation)

Wednesday, 1st

June, 2022
Thursday, 30th June, 
2022

26

Even Semesters
University Examination 

Wednesday, 1st  June, 
2022

Thursday, 30th June, 
2022

30 *

Commencement of 
Next Academic Session
2022-2023

Friday, 1 July, 2022

1.

First Session
Monday, 5th July, 2021

Saturday, 15th January, 
2022

150



2.

Non Instructional Days
Monday, 5th July, 2021 Saturday, 24th July, 2021

18

3.

Admission Process Monday, 26th July, 2021 Saturday, 18th September, 
2021

46

4.

Teaching Days (Odd 
Semester)

#

Wednesday, 11th

August, 2021

Saturday, 11th

December, 2021

93

$

Monday, 20th

September, 2021
Saturday, 15th January, 
2022

90

5.
Winter Vacation

Monday, 1st  November 
2021

Saturday, 6th  November 
2021

6

6.

Examination  *
Winter 2021

Monday,13th December 
2021

Saturday, 5th  February 
2022

52

7. Second Session

Monday, 17th  January,
2022

Tuesday, 31st  May  2022
109

8.
Teaching Days 
(Even Semester)

#

Monday, 17th  January,
2022

Saturday, 7th  May 2022
90

$

Monday, 7th  February  
2022

Tuesday, 31st  May  2022
90

  9.

Examination
Summer 2022 Monday, 9th  May 2022 Thursday, 30th  June 2022

54

10.
Summer Vacation Wednesday, 1st June, 

2022
Thursday, 30th June, 2022

26

11.

Commencement of 
Next Academic Session 
2022-2023

Friday, 1st July, 2022



(% Admission Procedure should be continued as per the directions issued by 
UGC/AICTE/Appenx Bodies, Government of Maharashtra and University from time to 
time for all degrees and post graduate programmes of all faculties.)

(The classes may be started in online/ offline (class room) or blended mode 
(online+offline) following the prescribed protocols /guidelines related to COVID-19.)

(The University may adopt practice of decentralization of Examinations for the odd 
semesters of all programmes so as to complete examinations in the stated duration.)     
         

Special Note): 

University Convocation will be organized on Monday, 20th December, 2021.

(This Academic Calendar shall be applicable to all University Teaching Departments/ 
University Constituent Colleges/Affiliated Colleges (including Professional Colleges) of 
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University.)

The Teaching Departments of the University/ University Constituent Colleges/ 
Affiliated Colleges of the University shall have holidays as per Table-2 and shall not 
avail the holidays declared by the State Government or the District Collector. However, 
the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor shall have the power to take decision in this regard.) 

(Span of Examination be curtailed to have enough time for evaluation and the 
publication of results in time so that the admission process could be speed up and 
completed in time, to have students’ presence in the campus for teaching as per 
schedule. For this, the time span allotted for examinations shall be strictly followed by 
Examination Section.)

Induction Programme:  Activities shall be performed as per guidelines of the apex 
bodies (A.I.C.T.E., U.G.C. etc.) by the University teaching departments/ constituent / 
affiliated colleges.



Ganesh Chaturthi Friday, 10th September, 2021

Gouri Poojan Monday, 13th September, 2021

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday, 2nd October, 2021

Sarvapitri Amawasyya Wednesday, 6th October, 2021

Dasara Friday, 15th October, 2021

Id-E-Milad Tuesday, 19th October, 2021

Gurunanak Jayanti Friday, 19th November, 2021

Christmas Saturday, 25th December, 2021

Makarsankranti Friday, 14th January, 2022

Republic Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Saturday, 19th February, 2022

Mahashivratri Tuesday, 1st March, 2022

Holi (Second Day) Friday, 18th March, 2022

Gudhi Padwa Saturday, 2nd April, 2022

Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
/  Mahavir Jayanti

Thursday, 14th April, 2022

Good Friday Friday, 15th April, 2022

Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022

Buddha Pournima Monday, 16th May, 2022

*****


